HEATING
PRODUCTS
www.simx.co.nz 215
He
at
in
g
Pr

(W)
Free Air Fan
Performance Heating Fascia Order Code
(l/s) (m3/hr)
150 2 x Centrifugal 2115 106 380
2 Level PTC
1100W/2000W
White FAN7020
Black FAN7021
150 Centrifugal 1100 69 248
1 x 1000W
Halogen
White FAN6577
150 Centrifugal 1080 99 356
1 x 1000W
Halogen
White FAN5876
Note: Installed system performance is always influenced by duct length and layout.
* See page 72 for dimensions and technical information.
Heating Products
Heat-Fan-Light and Heat-Light Systems
Heat-Fan-Light Systems*
Designer SATIN
Low Profile
Duct
(mm)
Fan Type
Total
Watts
(W)
Free Air Fan
Performance Heat Lamps Fascia Order Code
(l/s) (m3/hr)
125 Centrifugal 1138 84 303 4 x 275W
White FAN6882
Silver FAN6883
125 Centrifugal 588 75 270 2 x 275W
White FAN6880
Silver FAN6881
Pro-Series
Low Profile
Duct
(mm)